1
U � �Aluminum—for Light Weight
and Durability
U �� �5-Point Calibration Provided
(in Tension)
SPECIFICATIONS
Excitation: 10 Vdc, 15 Vdc maximum
Output: 3 mV/V ±0.0075 mV/V

Black
Green
White
Load
Cell
Meter
3
To Order
Capacity
Cable†
Model No.
Compatible Meters*
Load Button Rod End
lb kgf Model No. Model No.
STANDARD MODELS
25 11 LC105-25 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S — —
50 23 LC105-50 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S — —
100 45 LC105-100 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S — —
200 91 LC105-200 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S — —
250 114 LC105-250† DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S LBC-012 REC-012M
500 227 LC105-500† DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S LBC-012 REC-012M
1000 455 LC105-1K† DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S LBC-012 REC-012M
METRIC MODELS
22 10 LCM105-10 DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S MLBC-M6 MREC-M6M
55 25 LCM105-25 DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S MLBC-M6 MREC-M6M
110 50 LCM105-50 DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S MLBC-M6 MREC-M6M
220 100 LCM105-100 DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S MLBC-M6 MREC-M6M
551 250 LCM105-250† DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S MLBC-M12 MREC-M12M
1102 500 LCM105-500† DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S MLBC-M12 MREC-M12M
ALUMINUM “S” BEAM LOAD CELLS
HIGH ACCURACY, ECONOMICAL PRICE
STANDARD AND METRIC MODELS
Accessories